
Målillaortens Jaktskytteklubb
2016-05-08
Gyttorp Jägarduvan

Klass: Junior

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. 1:a bom Särskj

1 86 Isac Partner Vetlanda J 22 18 0





Målillaortens Jaktskytteklubb
2016-05-08
Gyttorp Jägarduvan

Startnummerordning

Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. 1:a bom Särskj

1 Kenneth Carlsson Hultsfred YO 20 11 0

2 Emil Casselberg Hultsfred Ö 14 2 0

3 Alexander Johansson Hultsfred Ö 14 5 0

4 Ulrik Karlborg Pauliström Ö 20 14 0

5 Joakim Lagergren Billdal Ö 18 11 0

6 Simon Nielsen Virserum Ö 14 4 0

7 Björn Karlborg Lönneberga Ö 13 8 0

8 Sebastian Åkesson Vena Ö 11 1 0

9 Tony Lundh Hultsfred Ö 18 10 0

10 Jonas Dahlström Vimmerby Ö 17 4 0

11 Alexander Dahlström Vimmerby Ö 17 7 0

12 Johan Eklund Vimmerby Ö 16 8 0

14 Göran Bohm Borensberg V 11 1 0

15 Lars Johansson Borensberg V 6 1 0

16 Peter Larsson Västervik Ö 18 8 0

19 Mattias Cederberg Järnforsen Ö 18 5 0

21 Henrik Fransson Virserum Ö 18 4 0

22 Jon Arvidsson Järnforsen Ö 13 4 0



Målillaortens Jaktskytteklubb
2016-05-08
Gyttorp Jägarduvan

Startnummerordning

Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. 1:a bom Särskj

29 Ulrik Karlborg Pauliström Ö 16 11 0

30 Rikard Lagergren Högsby Ö 22 16 0

31 Rikard Lagergren Högsby Ö 20 10 0

33 Joakim Åberg Malmbäck Ö 15 4 0

35 Stefan Johansson Fliseryd Ö 17 8 0

36 Simon Nielsen Virserum Ö 16 10 0

37 Björn Karlborg Lönneberga Ö 16 6 0

38 Sebastian Åkesson Vena Ö 13 5 0

39 Tony Lundh Hultsfred Ö 15 3 0

40 Bo Gustavsson Vimmerby V 14 3 0

41 Ingemar Nilsson Mönsterås V 13 1 0

42 Birger Svensson Mönsterås V 13 6 0

43 Jimmy Gustafson Hultsfred Ö 15 1 0

44 Christian Karlsson Hultsfred Ö 9 7 0

45 Jonas Dahlström Vimmerby Ö 16 7 0

46 Johan Eklund Vimmerby Ö 17 1 0

47 Conny Svensson Västervik Ö 20 9 0

48 Per Svensson Västervik YO 19 8 0



Målillaortens Jaktskytteklubb
2016-05-08
Gyttorp Jägarduvan

Startnummerordning

Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. 1:a bom Särskj

59 Ulf Carlsson Holsbybrunn YO 10 7 0

60 Linus Jonasson Vetlanda Ö 22 10 0

61 Peter Larsson Västervik Ö 18 8 0

62 Karl Wahlman Vena Ö 10 2 0

64 Mattias Westrin Hultsfred Ö 12 4 0

65 Kim Logg Hultsfred Ö 17 4 0

66 Göran Andersson Blankaholm YO 19 7 0

67 Stefan Johansson Fliseryd Ö 18 10 0

69 Per Hagman Hultsfred Ö 10 2 0

70 Joakim Åberg Malmbäck Ö 22 8 0

71 Jan-Olov Haage Tenhult V 22 14 0

72 Kenneth Hagman Rosenfors V 6 1 0

73 Jonas Wistrand Fårösund Ö 17 11 0

74 Sten-Erik Wistrand Fårösund V 11 4 0

75 Johan Carlqvist Hultsfred Ö 17 9 0

76 Alexander Carlqvist Hultsfred Ö 18 8 0

78 Kristofer Duvteg Mörlunda Ö 15 8 0

79 Mikael Duvteg Oskarshamn Ö 18 10 0



Målillaortens Jaktskytteklubb
2016-05-08
Gyttorp Jägarduvan

Startnummerordning

Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. 1:a bom Särskj

91 Jonny Göransson Ankarsrum V 19 8 0

92 Göran Andersson Blankaholm YO 19 12 0

93 Glenn Gustafsson Blankaholm V 8 3 0

94 Peter Larsson Västervik Ö 16 7 0

95 Stefan Johansson Fliseryd Ö 22 7 0

96 Marcus Karlsson SjöbergHögsby Ö 18 8 0

97 Mikael Olofsson Fliseryd Ö 18 1 0

98 Karl-Henrik Karlsson Högsby Ö 20 9 0

99 Mats Lundberg Åtvidaberg Ö 20 9 0

100 Mats Karlsson Hultsfred YO 18 10 0

101 Linus Zeylon Västervik Ö 23 18 0

102 Per-Erick Klefborg Åtvidaberg Ö 19 9 0

103 Kristofer Duvteg Mörlunda Ö 13 5 0

104 Alexander Karlsson Oskarshamn Ö 15 8 0

105 Mikael Duvteg Oskarshamn Ö 16 7 0

106 Björn Svensson Tranås V 19 8 0

107 Jens Martinsson Gunnebo Ö 23 10 0





Målillaortens Jaktskytteklubb
2016-05-08
Gyttorp Jägarduvan

Klass: Veteran

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. 1:a bom Särskj

1 71 Jan-Olov Haage Tenhult V 22 14 0

2 106 Björn Svensson Tranås V 19 8 0

3 91 Jonny Göransson Ankarsrum V 19 8 0

4 40 Bo Gustavsson Vimmerby V 14 3 0

5 42 Birger Svensson Mönsterås V 13 6 0

6 41 Ingemar Nilsson Mönsterås V 13 1 0

7 74 Sten-Erik Wistrand Fårösund V 11 4 0

8 14 Göran Bohm Borensberg V 11 1 0

9 93 Glenn Gustafsson Blankaholm V 8 3 0

10 72 Kenneth Hagman Rosenfors V 6 1 0

11 15 Lars Johansson Borensberg V 6 1 0





Målillaortens Jaktskytteklubb
2016-05-08
Gyttorp Jägarduvan

Klass: Yngre oldboys

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. 1:a bom Särskj

1 1 Kenneth Carlsson Hultsfred YO 20 11 0

2 92 Göran Andersson Blankaholm YO 19 12 0

3 48 Per Svensson Västervik YO 19 8 0

4 66 Göran Andersson Blankaholm YO 19 7 0

5 100 Mats Karlsson Hultsfred YO 18 10 0

6 87 Peter Lundh Hultsfred YO 13 4 0

7 59 Ulf Carlsson Holsbybrunn YO 10 7 0





Målillaortens Jaktskytteklubb
2016-05-08
Gyttorp Jägarduvan

Klass: Öppen

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. 1:a bom Särskj

1 51 Mikael Edberg Västervik Ö 24 24 0

2 101 Linus Zeylon Västervik Ö 23 18 0

3 57 Johannes Nordlund Vetlanda Ö 23 12 0

4 107 Jens Martinsson Gunnebo Ö 23 10 0

5 30 Rikard Lagergren Högsby Ö 22 16 0

6 50 Alexander Dahlström Vimmerby Ö 22 13 0

7 83 Benny Nilsson Ekenässjön Ö 22 10 0

8 60 Linus Jonasson Vetlanda Ö 22 10 0

9 70 Joakim Åberg Malmbäck Ö 22 8 0

10 95 Stefan Johansson Fliseryd Ö 22 7 0

11 55 Per-Erick Klefborg Åtvidaberg Ö 22 5 0

12 54 Mats Lundberg Åtvidaberg Ö 21 6 0

13 4 Ulrik Karlborg Pauliström Ö 20 14 0

14 31 Rikard Lagergren Högsby Ö 20 10 0

15 98 Karl-Henrik Karlsson Högsby Ö 20 9 0

16 99 Mats Lundberg Åtvidaberg Ö 20 9 0

17 47 Conny Svensson Västervik Ö 20 9 0

18 90 Jens Martinsson Gunnebo Ö 19 10 0



Målillaortens Jaktskytteklubb
2016-05-08
Gyttorp Jägarduvan

Klass: Öppen

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. 1:a bom Särskj

24 16 Peter Larsson Västervik Ö 18 8 0

25 61 Peter Larsson Västervik Ö 18 8 0

26 96 Marcus Karlsson SjöbergHögsby Ö 18 8 0

27 76 Alexander Carlqvist Hultsfred Ö 18 8 0

28 19 Mattias Cederberg Järnforsen Ö 18 5 0

29 21 Henrik Fransson Virserum Ö 18 4 0

30 23 Otto Arvidsson Järnforsen Ö 18 2 0

31 97 Mikael Olofsson Fliseryd Ö 18 1 0

32 73 Jonas Wistrand Fårösund Ö 17 11 0

33 75 Johan Carlqvist Hultsfred Ö 17 9 0

34 35 Stefan Johansson Fliseryd Ö 17 8 0

35 11 Alexander Dahlström Vimmerby Ö 17 7 0

36 81 Conny Svensson Västervik Ö 17 7 0

37 65 Kim Logg Hultsfred Ö 17 4 0

38 10 Jonas Dahlström Vimmerby Ö 17 4 0

39 46 Johan Eklund Vimmerby Ö 17 1 0

40 29 Ulrik Karlborg Pauliström Ö 16 11 0

41 36 Simon Nielsen Virserum Ö 16 10 0



Målillaortens Jaktskytteklubb
2016-05-08
Gyttorp Jägarduvan

Klass: Öppen

Plac. Startnr Namn Ort/Klubb Klass Res. 1:a bom Särskj

47 78 Kristofer Duvteg Mörlunda Ö 15 8 0

48 104 Alexander Karlsson Oskarshamn Ö 15 8 0

49 33 Joakim Åberg Malmbäck Ö 15 4 0

50 39 Tony Lundh Hultsfred Ö 15 3 0

51 43 Jimmy Gustafson Hultsfred Ö 15 1 0

52 27 Kim Logg Hultsfred Ö 15 1 0

53 3 Alexander Johansson Hultsfred Ö 14 5 0

54 6 Simon Nielsen Virserum Ö 14 4 0

55 2 Emil Casselberg Hultsfred Ö 14 2 0

56 25 Oskar Johansson Vena Ö 14 1 0

57 7 Björn Karlborg Lönneberga Ö 13 8 0

58 24 Emil Gustafson Hultsfred Ö 13 7 0

59 38 Sebastian Åkesson Vena Ö 13 5 0

60 103 Kristofer Duvteg Mörlunda Ö 13 5 0

61 22 Jon Arvidsson Järnforsen Ö 13 4 0

62 64 Mattias Westrin Hultsfred Ö 12 4 0

63 8 Sebastian Åkesson Vena Ö 11 1 0

64 62 Karl Wahlman Vena Ö 10 2 0




